tunner's First Nam(Racer's last name

Gideon
Jacob
Lincoln
Michael
Lucy
Mason
Apollo
Andre
Lily
Noah
Teagann
Joslyn
Parker
Blake
Jet
Trenton
Brynn
Olivia
Jaxson
Gabriel
Liam
Sara
Harper
Kensley
Henry
Zoey
Elsie
Xander
Charles
London
Maverick
Kolton
Rider
Ella
Keanu
Jersi
JOhn
Andi
Kaiden
Stella
Carmine
Paisley
Brielle
Natalee
Tabby
Zoey

Lee
Corrin
Howard
Corrin
Ritchie
Grayhbill
Lipford
Shemp
Shilling
Marroquin
Leiser
Dataylor
Gourley
Fuller
Dale
Simons
Fuller
Moreno
Woods
Everhart
Fahrni
Dickson
Rippel
Brunn
Craft
Hardy

Kurzen
Curl
Bullach
Lallathin
Harig
Brunn
Brennamen
Feichter
Miklas
Eberhardt
Bonner
lams
Shemp
Oaklief
Allen
Lallathin
Rante
Crissman
Rubino
Shane

Racer's grade

5th- 6th
3rd- 4th
5th- 6th
5th- 6th
5th- 6th
3rd- 4th
5th- 6th
5th- 6th
3rd- 4th
3rd- 4th
5th- 6th
5th- 6th
3rd- 4th
5th- 6th
3rd- 4th
5th- 6th
3rd- 4th
5th- 6th
3rd- 4th
3rd- 4th
5th- 6th
5th- 6th
3rd- 4th
3rd- 4th
1st-2nd
5th- 6th
1st-2nd
3rd- 4th
1st-2nd
5th- 6th
5th-6th
3rd- 4th
5th-6th
5th-6th
5th- 6th
1st-2nd
3rd- 4th
1st-2nd
3rd- 4th
3rd- 4th
1st-2nd
5th- 6th
1st-2nd
3rd- 4th
3rd- 4th
3rd- 4th

race number

186
196
178
197
171
157
189
172
119
180
190
191
160
162
108
124
161
192
139
158
122
179
152
187
133
185
135
110
120
126
143
188
118
147
101
175
166
141
173
134
140
125
112
130
159
114

Time
6:04.74
6:11.93
6:16.83
6:20.16
6:48.29
7:05.36
7:08.75
7:12.20
7:32.44
7:37.91
7:40.56
7:42.24
7:43.80
7:45.29
7:45.89
7:53.82
7:58.15
8:00.23
8:03.99
8:06.11
8:07.26
8:09.08
8:11.85
8:30.86
8:31.95
8:38.39
8:39.82
8:41.91
8:43.31
8:44.33
8:47.31
8:48.00
8:48.68
8:56.51
8:57.34
8:58.17
8:59.10
8:59.99
9:01.35
9:11.28
9:13.73
9:16.70
9:20.26
9:33.04
9:34.01
9:36.50



tunner's First Nam(Racer's last name Racer's grade race number Time

Gabriella Broel 3rd- 4th 113 9:43.33
Alexander Kutz 5th- 6th 154 9:45.09
Isabella Schiele 3rd- 4th 103 9:52.45
ReannaBell Turner 3rd- 4th 163 9:54.08
Taylor Cline 3rd- 4th 182 9:54.82
Gillian Vigil 5th- 6th 170 9:57.34
Brodie Nickas 1st-2nd 109 10:02.03
Audrey Craft 3rd- 4th 132 10:02.54
Harrison Feichter 1st-2nd 111 10:05.51
Leo Orr 3rd- 4th 151 10:06.75
Killian Miklas 1st-2nd 102 10:08.45
Kelsey Dempsey 1st-2nd 193 10:12.45
Nola Dempsey 5th- 6th 194 10:13.30
Lucas Hilton 3rd- 4th 123 10:16.52
Mia Ritchie 1st-2nd 169 10:26.19
Aubrey Kurzen 3rd- 4th 136 10:26.66
Olivier Lloyd PreK- K 198 10:38.96
Kaitlynn Anstire 3rd- 4th 177 10:40.97
Michael Weller 5th-6th 148 10:44.54
Mariah Warner 5th- 6th 128 10:58.47
Keegan Shane 5th-6th 115 11:11.90
Logan Marroquin 3rd- 4th 181 11:14.52
Maddie Shemp 3rd- 4th 174 11:14.93
Nora Lallathin PreK- K 127 11:32.54
Cambry Bolgiano 3rd- 4th 164 11:45.02
Nate Bullach PreK- K 121 11:53.77
Giana Rennie PreK- K 153 12:41.95
Zannder Lang 5th- 6th 156 12:48.77
Ben Knetzer PreK- K 116 12:50.54
Alanie Cocklin PreK- K 142 12:59.08
Stanford Tapp 1st-2nd 146 13:08.63
James Houze 3rd- 4th 155 13:15.91
Loralei Bonner PreK- K 168 13:50.99
Ryker Dingler PreK- K 105 14:07.18
Rhett Ward 1st-2nd 117 14:56.57
Aubrey Samsa PreK- K 149 15:02.93
Stella Barner PreK- K 144 15:11.21
Elaine Craig 1st-2nd 165 15:15.05
Aliyah Warner 3rd- 4th 129 15:38.39
Kamry Shaver 5th- 6th 195 X
Josephine Greene 3rd- 4th 106 X

Emery Shackle PreK- K 145 X



tunner's First Nam(Racer's last name

McCOy Longon
lla Starausbaugh
Landon Harper
Adeline Bonner
Kaitlyn Crissman
Easton Longon
August Starausbaugh
Noah Mebley
Zane Dibell
Greta Greene
Josie Dibell

Gabriella Schiele

Racer's grade
PreK- K
PreK- K
1st-2nd
1st-2nd
5th- 6th
1st-2nd
PreK- K
5th- 6th
3rd- 4th
1st-2nd
5th- 6th
1st-2nd

race number
200
184
150
167
131
199
183
176
138
107
137
104

Time

X

X X X X X X X X X X X



