Runner's First Name	Racer's last name	Racer's grade	race number	Time
Gideon	Lee	5th- 6th	186	6:04.74
Jacob	Corrin	3rd- 4th	196	6:11.93
Lincoln	Howard	5th- 6th	178	6:16.83
Michael	Corrin	5th- 6th	197	6:20.16
Lucy	Ritchie	5th- 6th	171	6:48.29
Mason	Graybill	3rd- 4th	157	7:05.36
Apollo	Lipford	5th- 6th	189	7:08.75
Andre	Shemp	5th- 6th	172	7:12.20
Lily	Shilling	3rd- 4th	119	7:32.44
Noah	Marroquin	3rd- 4th	180	7:37.91
Teagann	Leiser	5th- 6th	190	7:40.56
Joslyn	Dataylor	5th- 6th	191	7:42.24
Parker	Gourley	3rd- 4th	160	7:43.80
Blake	Fuller	5th- 6th	162	7:45.29
Jet	Dale	3rd- 4th	108	7:45.89
Trenton	Simons	5th- 6th	124	7:53.82
Brynn	Fuller	3rd- 4th	161	7:58.15
Olivia	Moreno	5th- 6th	192	8:00.23
Jaxson	Woods	3rd- 4th	139	8:03.99
Gabriel	Everhart	3rd- 4th	158	8:06.11
Liam	Fahrni	5th- 6th	122	8:07.26
Sara	Dickson	5th- 6th	179	8:09.08
Harper	Rippel	3rd- 4th	152	8:11.85
Kensley	Brunn	3rd- 4th	187	8:30.86
Henry	Craft	1st-2nd	133	8:31.95
Zoey Elsie	Hardy	5th- 6th	185 135	8:38.39 8:39.82
Xander	Kurzen Curl	1st-2nd 3rd- 4th	110	8:41.91
Charles	Bullach	1st-2nd	120	8:43.31
London	Lallathin	5th- 6th	126	8:44.33
Maverick	Harig	5th-6th	143	8:47.31
Kolton	Brunn	3rd- 4th	188	8:48.00
Rider	Brennamen	5th-6th	118	8:48.68
Ella	Feichter	5th-6th	147	8:56.51
Keanu	Miklas	5th- 6th	101	8:57.34
Jersi	Eberhardt	1st-2nd	175	8:58.17
JOhn	Bonner	3rd- 4th	166	8:59.10
Andi	lams	1st-2nd	141	8:59.99
Kaiden	Shemp	3rd- 4th	173	9:01.35
Stella	Oaklief	3rd- 4th	134	9:11.28
Carmine	Allen	1st-2nd	140	9:13.73
Paisley	Lallathin	5th- 6th	125	9:16.70
Brielle	Rante	1st-2nd	112	9:20.26
Natalee	Crissman	3rd- 4th	130	9:33.04
Tabby	Rubino	3rd- 4th	159	9:34.01
Zoey	Shane	3rd- 4th	114	9:36.50

er's First Nan	Racer's last name	Racer's grade	race number	Time
Gabriella	Broel	3rd- 4th	113	9:43.33
Alexander	Kutz	5th- 6th	154	9:45.09
Isabella	Schiele	3rd- 4th	103	9:52.45
ReannaBell	Turner	3rd- 4th	163	9:54.08
Taylor	Cline	3rd- 4th	182	9:54.82
Gillian	Vigil	5th- 6th	170	9:57.34
Brodie	Nickas	1st-2nd	109	10:02.03
Audrey	Craft	3rd- 4th	132	10:02.54
Harrison	Feichter	1st-2nd	111	10:05.51
Leo	Orr	3rd- 4th	151	10:06.75
Killian	Miklas	1st-2nd	102	10:08.45
Kelsey	Dempsey	1st-2nd	193	10:12.45
Nola	Dempsey	5th- 6th	194	10:13.30
Lucas	Hilton	3rd- 4th	123	10:16.52
Mia	Ritchie	1st-2nd	169	10:26.19
Aubrey	Kurzen	3rd- 4th	136	10:26.66
Olivier	Lloyd	PreK- K	198	10:38.96
Kaitlynn	Anstire	3rd- 4th	177	10:40.97
Michael	Weller	5th-6th	148	10:44.54
Mariah	Warner	5th- 6th	128	10:58.47
Keegan	Shane	5th-6th	115	11:11.90
Logan	Marroquin	3rd- 4th	181	11:14.52
Maddie	Shemp	3rd- 4th	174	11:14.93
Nora	Lallathin	PreK- K	127	11:32.54
Cambry	Bolgiano	3rd- 4th	164	11:45.02
Nate	Bullach	PreK- K	121	11:53.77
Giana	Rennie	PreK- K	153	12:41.95
Zannder	Lang	5th- 6th	156	12:48.77
Ben	Knetzer	PreK- K	116	12:50.54
Alanie	Cocklin	PreK- K	142	12:59.08
Stanford	Тарр	1st-2nd	146	13:08.63
James	Houze	3rd- 4th	155	13:15.91
Loralei	Bonner	PreK- K	168	13:50.99
Ryker	Dingler	PreK- K	105	14:07.18
Rhett	Ward	1st-2nd	117	14:56.57
Aubrey	Samsa	PreK- K	149	15:02.93
Stella	Barner	PreK- K	144	15:11.21
Elaine	Craig	1st-2nd	165	15:15.05
Aliyah	Warner	3rd- 4th	129	15:38.39
Kamry	Shaver	5th- 6th	195	х
Josephine	Greene	3rd- 4th	106	х
Emery	Shackle	PreK- K	145	x

Runner's First Name	Racer's last name	Racer's grade	race number	Time
McCOy	Longon	PreK- K	200	Х
lla	Starausbaugh	PreK- K	184	Х
Landon	Harper	1st-2nd	150	Х
Adeline	Bonner	1st-2nd	167	Х
Kaitlyn	Crissman	5th- 6th	131	Х
Easton	Longon	1st-2nd	199	Х
August	Starausbaugh	PreK- K	183	Х
Noah	Mebley	5th- 6th	176	Х
Zane	Dibell	3rd- 4th	138	Х
Greta	Greene	1st-2nd	107	Х
Josie	Dibell	5th- 6th	137	Х
Gabriella	Schiele	1st-2nd	104	Х